Evaluates: MAXM17906 1.8V
Output-Voltage Application
MAXM17906 1.8V Output
Evaluation Kit
General Description
The MAXM17906 1.8V output evaluation kit (EV kit)
provides a proven design to evaluate the MAXM17906
high-voltage, high-efficiency, synchronous step-down

Note: Indicate that you are using the MAXM17906 when
contacting these component suppliers.
PART TYPE
MAXM17906EVKIT# EV Kit
SUPPLIER WEBSITE
Murata Americas www.murata.com
Nichicon www.nichicon.co.jp
Samsung Electronics. www.samsungsem.com
Vishay Dale www.vishay.com
TDK Corp. www.component.tdk.com
Ordering Information Component Suppliers
MAXM17906 1.8V EV Kit Bill of Materials
ITEM QTY DESIGNATION DESCRIPTION MANUFACTURER PARTNUMBER-1 MANUFACTURER PARTNUMBER-2
1 1 C1 0.1µF±10%,50V, X7R ceramic capacitor (0603) SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS CL10B104KB8NFNC
2 1 C2 4.7µF±20%,50V, Aluminimum Capacitor NICHICON UUD1H4R7MCL
3 1 C3 1µF±10%,50V, X7R ceramic capacitor (0805) MURATA GRM21BR71H105KA12 TDK C2012X7R1H105K085AC
4 1 C4 1µF±10%,16V, X7R ceramic capacitor (0603) MURATA GRM188R71C105KA12 TDK C1608X7R1C105K
5 1 C5 10µF±10%,6.3V, X7R ceramic capacitor (1206) MURATA GRM31CR70J106K
6 1 C6 OPEN (OPTIONAL : 0.1μF±10%,50V, X7R ceramic capacitor (0603)) Murata GRM188R71H104KA93
7 1 R1 2.2MΩ ±1% resistor (0402) VISHAY DALE CRCW04022M20FK
8 1 R2 825kΩ ±1% resistor (0402) VISHAY DALE CRCW0402825KFK
9 2 R3,R4 75kΩ ±1% resistor (0402) VISHAY DALE CRCW040275K0FK YAGEO PHICOMP RC0402FR-0775KL
10 1 R5 100kΩ ±1% resistor (0402) VISHAY DALE CRCW0402100KFK YAGEO PHICOMP RC0402FR-07100KL
11 1 U1 MAXM17906, 10-pin micro-SLIC Power Module MAXIM MAXM17906AMB+T
12 1 L1 OPTIONAL : 82µH Shielded Wirewound Inductor(2016) Murata LQH2MPN820MGRL
13 1 C7 OPTIONAL : 0.1μF±10%,50V, X7R ceramic capacitor (0603) Murata GRM188R71H104KA93
14 1 C8 OPTIONAL : 0.47μF±10%,50V, X7R ceramic capacitor (0805) Murata GRM21BR71H474KA88
15 1 C9 OPTIONAL : 1μF±10%,50V, X7R ceramic capacitor (0805) Murata GRM21BR71H105KA12
Maxim Integrated  │ 6www.maximintegrated.com
Evaluates: MAXM17906 1.8V
Output-Voltage Application